BEST CONDITIONED EVALUATION

Ride: VERA state championship
Head Vet: Brian Clarke
SECTION 1 - VET SCORE

Final Heartrates (for checking)

1. Subtract Final Heartrate From 60 = Points

2. Surface Factors (Max 10 Points)
Interference marks, gear rubs, grazes, etc

3. Appearance (Max 10 Points)
Mental Outlook, eyes, expression, hydration

4. Gaits (Max 30 Points)
Ineligible for any award if lame of received IT

Total=1+2+3 +4
VET SCORE = TOTAL X 3
SECTION 2 - TIME SCORE

Time This Rider

Fastest Riders Time
Time Difference In Minutes
Subtract Time Difference From
TIME SCORE =
SECTION 3 - WEIGHT SCORE

Heaviest Rider (kgs)

Weight of this Rider (kgs)
Weight Difference

Subtract Weight Difference From

WEIGHT SCORE =

SECTION 4 - FINAL SCORE

VET SCORE
TIME SCORE
WEIGHT SCORE

BEST CONDITIONED TOTAL

Date: 11/2/2013 1

Rider No: 188

45
15

20

51
153

6:19
6:19
0:00
200
200

102.0 87.0
102.0

0.0

100

100.0

153
200
100.0

453.0

PLACINGS - HIGHEST TO LOWEST

Place Rider No. Rider Name

1. 188 Steve Ellis

o M 0N

Horse Name

Playing With Fire

Division: Heavyweight

87.0 87.0

AERA No. Points
51485 453

Maximum weight allowed per Division Calculation is: LWT 72.9 kg, MWT 90.9 Kg. This does not apply to
combined LWT/JNR, MWT/HWT calculations. Final heartrate is the one taken at the final vetcheck.



