BEST CONDITIONED EVALUATION

Ride: VERA state championship		Date:	11/2/2013 1	Division:	Heavyweight		
Head Vet: Brian Clarke	Rider No:	188					
SECTION 1 - VET SCORE							
Final Heartrates (for checking)		45					
1. Subtract Final Heartrate From 60 = Points		15					
2. Surface Factors (Max 10 Points) Interference marks, gear rubs, grazes, etc		8					
3. Appearance (Max 10 Points) Mental Outlook, eyes, expression, hydration		8					
4. Gaits (Max 30 Points) Ineligible for any award if lame of received IT		20					
Total = 1 + 2 + 3 +4		51					
VET SCORE = TOTAL X 3		153					
SECTION 2 - TIME SCORE							
Time This Rider		6:19					
Fastest Riders Time		6:19					
Time Difference In Minutes		0:00					
Subtract Time Difference From		200					
TIME SCORE =		200					
SECTION 3 - WEIGHT SCORE							
Heaviest Rider (kgs)		102.0	87.0	87.0	87.0		
Weight of this Rider (kgs)		102.0					
Weight Difference		0.0					
Subtract Weight Difference From		100					
WEIGHT SCORE =		100.0					
SECTION 4 - FINAL SCORE							
VET SCORE		153					
TIME SCORE		200					
WEIGHT SCORE		100.0					
BEST CONDITIONED TOTAL	4	453.0					

PLACINGS - HIGHEST TO LOWEST

Place	Rider No.	Rider Name	Horse Name	AERA No.	Points
1.	188	Steve Ellis	Playing With Fire	51485	453
2.					
3.					
4.					

Maximum weight allowed per Division Calculation is: LWT 72.9 kg, MWT 90.9 Kg. This does not apply to combined LWT/JNR, MWT/HWT calculations. Final heartrate is the one taken at the final vetcheck.

5.